
Shobhan Bantwal's Virtual Tour Schedule for July 2012 

Thursday July 5 – Yvonne Walus shares an excerpt from The Reluctant Matchmaker by Shobhan 

Bantwal on her blog - http://yewalus.blogspot.co.nz      

Friday July 6 – Susan Heim shares her review for The Reluctant Matchmaker by Shobhan 

Bantwal on her website -- http://www.susanheim.blogspot.com /          

Monday July 9 – Carolyn Howard Johnson shares details about The Reluctant Matchmaker by 

Shobhan Bantwal on her blog - http://www.thenewbookreview.blogspot.com/  

Tuesday July 10 - Margay features and shares her review for The Reluctant Matchmaker by 

Shobhan Bantwal on her blog - http://margayleahjustice.blogspot.com        

Wednesday July 11 – Nancy Eriksen shares her review for The Reluctant Matchmaker by 

Shobhan Bantwal on http://cherylsbooknook.blogspot.com/             

Thursday July 12 – Dianne Ascroft shares her review for The Reluctant Matchmaker and an 

interview with Shobhan Bantwal on her blog - www.dianneascroft.wordpress.com             

Friday July 13 – Joyce Anthony shares her review of The Reluctant Matchmaker by Shobhan 

Bantwal on the Books and Authors website – http://learntosellmorebooks.com  

Monday July 16 – Learn more about The Price of Love from Shobhan Bantwal, author of The 

Reluctant Matchmaker - http://www.lovecoachjourney.com      

Friday July 20 – Gillian Pritchett shares her review for The Reluctant Matchmaker by Shobhan 

Bantwal on her blog http://www.gillianpritchett.com            

Monday July 23 – Wayne Hurlbert shares his review for The Reluctant Matchmaker by Shobhan 

Bantwal on his blog - www.blogbusinessworld.blogspot.com 

Thursday August 9 – Lisa Haselton shares her interview with Shobhan Bantwal, author of The 

Reluctant Matchmaker - http://lisahaseltonsreviewsandinterviews.blogspot.com 
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